
EMV klassikalises lamades surumises 06. juuli 2024 – Nõo Spordihoones 
 

     Lifters d.o.b. Team BWT 1 Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. Result GL Pts 

 -52kg 

1. Läänsalu Julia 1978 Reval 51.37 40,0 45,0 45,0 45,0 43.56 

 -57kg 

1. Zerel Lii 1995 SK Saarde 53.64 60,0 60,0 62,5 60,0 55.92 

2. Petrov Amelia 2006 BAM Sport 55.47 50,0 55,0 57,5 57,5 52.18 

 -63kg 

1. Holter Karoliine 1996 TÜASK 62.51 75,0 77,5 80,0 80,0 67.05 

2. Laugen Kirke Riin 2007 Pitbulls 62.92 65,0 67,5 70,0 70,0 58.45 

3. Andla Merili 1994 M&M 63.00 62,5 67,5 72,5 67,5 56.33 

4. Pütsepp Sandra 2005 TÜASK 61.47 47,5 52,5 55,0 52,5 44.44 

5. Pullerits Marie 1989 M&M 58.31 42,5 47,5 50,0 47,5 41.58 

 -69kg 

1. Kuklane Paula Helena 1999 Sparta 68.55 87,5 92,5 95,0 92,5 73.97 

2. Kirisma Kalli 2009 Pitbulls 66.19 70,0 72,5 75,0 75,0 60.98 

3. Beljakova Mariana 2008 Reval 67.37 67,5 72,5 75,0 72,5 58.44 

4. Aru Indra 1999 M&M 67.33 62,5 67,5 70,0 70,0 56.45 

5. Sumla Sigre 1996 Tapa 68.54 67,5 70,0 72,5 70,0 55.99 

6. Küttim Klaarika 2004 BAM Sport 67.54 55,0 60,0 60,0 55,0 44.29 

 -76kg 

1. Aus Annela 2003 Pitbulls 74.34 77,5 80,0 82,5 82,5 63.85 

2. Volkov Linda 2007 Tallinn 74.88 72,5 77,5 80,0 77,5 59.83 

3. Tiivel Marin 2009 TÜASK 75.66 70,0 75,0 77,5 75,0 57.70 

4. Sepp Eleriin 2006 TÜASK 74.65 67,5 72,5 72,5 67,5 52.17 

5. Pipper Jelena 1976 Tallinn 75.26 65,0 67,5 70,0 67,5 52.02 

6. Künnapas Kersti 1994 Reval 70.80 55,0 62,5 70,0 62,5 49.29 

7. Nurmeots Anna 2007 BAM Sport 72.06 45,0 50,0 55,0 55,0 43.07 

 
 

         



 -84kg 

1. Kaljula Karmen 1994 Pitbulls 76.92 97,5 100,5 105,5 105,5 80.71 

2. Mikomägi Eliise 2003 TÜASK 78.42 90,0 95,0 100,0 95,0 72.24 

3. Volkov Anneli 1978 Tallinn 77.13 80,0 85,0 90,0 85,0 64.97 

4. Kadastik Veronika 1983 TÜASK 81.27 70,0 75,0 77,5 77,5 58.32 

5. Norman Ene 1975 Reval 79.22 55,0 60,0 65,0 60,0 45.49 

 84+kg 

1. Uueni-Koplik Teisi 1989 BAM Sport 86.86 67,5 72,5 77,5 77,5 57.37 

2. Oolup Aire 1975 Reval 107.24 52,5 57,5 62,5 62,5 44.77 

3. Reimann Liina 1994 Reval 120.12 55,0 60,0 65,0 60,0 42.59 

 

 

Naiskondlik arvestus 

1. koht Pitbulls   205.54 

  Karmen Kaljula   80.71 

  Annela Aus   63.85 

  Kalli Kirisma   60.98 

    
 

4. koht BAM  153.84 

 Teisi Uueni-Koplik  57.37 

 Amelia Petrov  52.18 

 Klaarika Küttim  44.29 
 

2. koht TÜASK   197.61 

  Eliise Mikomägi   72.24 

  Karoliine Holter   67.05 

  Veronika Kadastik   58.32 

    
 

5. koht Reval  153.22 

 Mariana Beljakova  58.44 

 Kersti Künnapas  49.29 

 Ene Norman  45.49 
 

3. koht M&M Strength   154.36 

  Indra Aru   56.45 

  Merili Andla   56.33 

  Marie Pullerits   41.58 
 

 

 


